
TRAINING SCHEDULE 2018: PROVINCIAL PROGRAM 

2018 Date Time
BC 

RAMS

BC  

LIONS

Friday 11-May

Saturday 12-May 6-8pm Tamanawis 2 Surrey 2

Sunday 13-May 8am-12pm  Olympic Oval Richmond 4 4

Friday 18-May 8-10pm Rutledge West Van 2

Saturday 19-May 6-8pm Tami #2 Surrey 2

Sunday 20-May

Friday 25-May

Saturday 26-May 630-8pm Tami Surrey 1.5

Sunday 27-May 730-9am Tami Surrey 1.5

Friday 1-Jun

Saturday 2-Jun 9-11am/1-3pm Crofton Kerrisdale, Van 4 4

7-9am Hamber Vancouver 2

630-830pm Rutledge West Van 2

Fri-Sun June 8-10

Friday 15-Jun 6-8pm Hamber Vancouver 2

9-11am 2

1-3pm 2

Sunday 17-Jun 8-10am/11-1pm Hamber Vancouver 4

4 4

Friday 29-Jun

Saturday 30-Jun 8-10  8-11am Hamber Vancouver 3

Sunday 1-Jul 8-10am/6-730pm Hamber Vancouver 2

Friday 6-Jul 630-830pm Rutledge West Van 2

8-10am 2

11-1pm/4-6pm 4

Sunday 8-Jul 2-4pm 4-6pm Hamber Vancouver 2

31 31

U18 GIRLSGIRLS U18 Train 2 Compete (MAINLAND) 

Venue

7-JulSaturday
Hamber Vancouver

India Club Tournament, Tamanawis Park, SurreyJun22-25

Sunday 3-Jun

Crofton
Kerrisdale, 

VancouverSaturday 16-Jun

No training 


